Name Race No Time Category Categ Pos Gender  Swim Run1 Cycle Run2

Jake Stollery 36 01:12:32 Long 1 Male 00:10:35 00:10:36  00:33:05 00:18:15
Darren Quarrell 24 01:21:50 Long 2 Male 00:12:05 00:12:23 00:36:34  00:20:46
John Moore 32 01:22:07 Long 3 Male 00:12:46  00:12:20 00:36:34 00:20:25
Paul Shelbourn 15 01:22:26 Long 4 Male 00:13:50 00:12:37 00:36:49 00:19:09
Laurent Doyen 68 01:22:52 Long 5 Male 00:13:40 00:12:51 00:35:49  00:20:31
Keith Double 65 01:24:45 Long 6 Male 00:12:48 00:12:22 00:38:24  00:21:09
lan Blaiklock 34 01:30:07 Long 7 Male 00:14:13 00:13:38 00:38:00 00:24:14
Pablo Von Siebenthal 28 01:30:20 Long 8 Male 00:16:29 00:14:06 00:38:21  00:21:23
John Dooley 43 01:30:58 Long 9 Male 00:15:19 00:12:38 00:41:43 00:21:16
Mark Page 37 01:31:11  Long 10 Male 00:14:07 00:14:04 00:38:38 00:24:21
Steven Powell 38 01:31:32 Long 11 Male 00:15:02 00:13:25 00:39:38 00:23:25
Eitan Eibschutz 41 01:31:50 Long 12 Male 00:14:30 00:14:44 00:39:29 00:23:05
Darren Bramwell 30 01:32:22 Long 13 Male 00:14:47 00:14:36  00:39:15  00:23:43
Sam Baartz 64 01:35:41 Long 14 Male 00:16:23 00:14:55 00:40:57 00:23:25
Steve Bridson 23 01:36:00 Long 15 Male 00:14:21  00:16:35 00:40:56 00:24:06
Edward Ferguson 47 01:36:08 Long 16 Male 00:15:03 00:14:39 00:41:20 00:25:05
Anthony Plumb 40 01:36:41 Long 17 Male 00:16:47 00:13:44 00:42:05 00:24:03
Edgar Hujoel 27 01:37:34 Long 18 Male 00:11:47 00:17:43 00:41:33  00:26:29
David Shearer 46 01:42:26  Long 19 Male 00:13:23 00:15:54 00:47:24 00:25:44
Nic Ainscow 39 01:43:39 Long 20 Male 00:16:16  00:14:13  00:48:16  00:24:52
Greg Pride 20 01:43:50 Long 21 Male 00:14:58 00:16:26  00:41:17  00:31:07
Ricado Dasio 35 01:45:11  Long 22 Male 00:18:41 00:16:58 00:42:08 00:27:22
Damien Schmitt 42 01:45:45 Long 23 Male 00:15:39 00:16:25 00:44:42 00:28:58
Andrew Rollings 26 01:47:27 Long 24 Male 00:19:07 00:15:47 00:47:26  00:25:05
Edward Morris 29 01:48:32 Long 25 Male 00:17:09 00:15:26 00:50:11  00:25:44
Thomas Boulay 19 01:56:50 Long 26 Male 00:13:59 00:14:47 01:04:09 00:23:54
Sarah Fletcher 11 01:25:56 Long 2 Female 00:11:29  00:13:35 00:38:27 00:22:24
Jane Lillycrop 6 01:31:41 Long 3 Female 00:15:35 00:13:29 00:39:50 00:22:45
Alison Vander Straaten 4 01:32:06 Long 4 Female 00:14:56  00:13:21 00:40:56  00:22:51
Lisa Cash 501:34:46 Long 5 Female 00:14:43 00:14:57 00:41:43 00:23:22
Caroline Corish 3 01:34:49 Long 6 Female 00:15:49 00:14:23 00:41:10 00:23:26
Rhian Evans 10 01:37:03 Long 7 Female 00:15:11  00:15:06 00:41:55 00:24:49
Shannon Quartly 2 01:38:53 Long 8 Female 00:15:45 00:15:45 00:41:12 00:26:10
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Elisha Rose
Hailey O'Connell
Kerrie Hall

Katja Danielsson

Michael Semark
Ryan Walker
Alistair White

Jack McLean

Todd Alexis
Christopher Semark
Matthew Phippen

Elouise Sarka
Caroline Oates
Michelle Beaton
Jessica Kirkham
Jessica Osorno Caro
Fiona Goodland

Cat Sturrock

Sally Hincksman

13 01:42:03
1 01:57:23
9 01:57:32
7 02:06:05

57 01:00:49
62 01:06:38
56 01:08:08
63 01:10:34
61 01:11:52
58 01:13:06
59 01:16:21

53 01:03:46
54 01:04:35
49 01:08:16
52 01:10:57
50 01:15:30
51 01:16:10
48 01:25:17
55 01:32:00

Long
Long
Long
Long

Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short

Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short

9 Female
10 Female
11 Female
12 Female

1 Male
2 Male
3 Male
4 Male
5 Male
6 Male
7 Male

1 Female
2 Female
3 Female
4 Female
5 Female
6 Female
7 Female
8 Female

00:15:43
00:18:43
00:20:05
00:16:04

00:08:03
00:08:24
00:10:07
00:08:10
00:10:48
00:02:47
00:04:15

00:07:33
00:08:13
00:09:35
00:08:26
00:07:54
00:08:16
00:09:47
00:14:11
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00:15:06
00:18:50
00:19:21
00:19:53

00:13:51
00:15:33
00:16:22
00:16:52
00:17:18
00:18:00
00:22:36

00:15:10
00:15:09
00:16:04
00:17:44
00:18:40
00:20:10
00:20:44
00:20:17

00:43:28
00:49:20
00:46:06
00:50:34

00:24:26
00:26:10
00:27:30
00:29:07
00:25:36
00:30:56
00:28:34

00:26:12
00:25:07
00:26:20
00:28:51
00:31:15
00:28:38
00:34:39
00:37:25

00:27:44
00:30:29
00:31:58
00:39:33

00:14:28
00:16:31
00:14:07
00:16:24
00:18:08
00:21:22
00:20:55

00:14:49
00:16:04
00:16:16
00:15:54
00:17:40
00:19:04
00:20:06
00:20:06



