Name	Race No	Time	Category	Categ Pos	Gender	Swim	Run1	Cycle	Run2
Jake Stollery	36	01:12:32	Long	-	1 Male	00:10:35	00:10:36	00:33:05	00:18:15
Darren Quarrell	24	01:21:50	Long		2 Male	00:12:05	00:12:23	00:36:34	00:20:46
John Moore	32	01:22:07	Long		3 Male	00:12:46	00:12:20	00:36:34	00:20:25
Paul Shelbourn	15	01:22:26	Long		4 Male	00:13:50	00:12:37	00:36:49	00:19:09
Laurent Doyen	68	01:22:52	Long		5 Male	00:13:40	00:12:51	00:35:49	00:20:31
Keith Double	65	01:24:45	Long		6 Male	00:12:48	00:12:22	00:38:24	00:21:09
Ian Blaiklock	34	01:30:07	Long		7 Male	00:14:13	00:13:38	00:38:00	00:24:14
Pablo Von Siebenthal	28	01:30:20	Long		8 Male	00:16:29	00:14:06	00:38:21	00:21:23
John Dooley	43	01:30:58	Long		9 Male	00:15:19	00:12:38	00:41:43	00:21:16
Mark Page	37	01:31:11	Long		10 Male	00:14:07	00:14:04	00:38:38	00:24:21
Steven Powell	38	01:31:32	Long		11 Male	00:15:02	00:13:25	00:39:38	00:23:25
Eitan Eibschutz	41	01:31:50	Long		12 Male	00:14:30	00:14:44	00:39:29	00:23:05
Darren Bramwell	30	01:32:22	Long		13 Male	00:14:47	00:14:36	00:39:15	00:23:43
Sam Baartz	64	01:35:41	Long		14 Male	00:16:23	00:14:55	00:40:57	00:23:25
Steve Bridson	23	01:36:00	Long		15 Male	00:14:21	00:16:35	00:40:56	00:24:06
Edward Ferguson	47	01:36:08	Long		16 Male	00:15:03	00:14:39	00:41:20	00:25:05
Anthony Plumb	40	01:36:41	Long		17 Male	00:16:47	00:13:44	00:42:05	00:24:03
Edgar Hujoel	27	01:37:34	Long		18 Male	00:11:47	00:17:43	00:41:33	00:26:29
David Shearer	46	01:42:26	Long	•	19 Male	00:13:23	00:15:54	00:47:24	00:25:44
Nic Ainscow	39	01:43:39	Long	:	20 Male	00:16:16	00:14:13	00:48:16	00:24:52
Greg Pride	20	01:43:50	Long	:	21 Male	00:14:58	00:16:26	00:41:17	00:31:07
Ricado Dasio	35	01:45:11	Long	:	22 Male	00:18:41	00:16:58	00:42:08	00:27:22
Damien Schmitt	42	01:45:45	Long	:	23 Male	00:15:39	00:16:25	00:44:42	00:28:58
Andrew Rollings	26	01:47:27	Long	:	24 Male	00:19:07	00:15:47	00:47:26	00:25:05
Edward Morris	29	01:48:32	Long	:	25 Male	00:17:09	00:15:26	00:50:11	00:25:44
Thomas Boulay	19	01:56:50	Long	:	26 Male	00:13:59	00:14:47	01:04:09	00:23:54
Sarah Fletcher	11	01:25:56	Long		2 Female	00:11:29	00:13:35	00:38:27	00:22:24
Jane Lillycrop	6	01:31:41	Long		3 Female	00:15:35	00:13:29	00:39:50	00:22:45
Alison Vander Straaten	4	01:32:06	Long		4 Female	00:14:56	00:13:21	00:40:56	00:22:51
Lisa Cash	5	01:34:46	Long		5 Female	00:14:43	00:14:57	00:41:43	00:23:22
Caroline Corish	3	01:34:49	Long		6 Female	00:15:49	00:14:23	00:41:10	00:23:26
Rhian Evans	10	01:37:03	Long		7 Female	00:15:11	00:15:06	00:41:55	00:24:49
Shannon Quartly	2	01:38:53	Long		8 Female	00:15:45	00:15:45	00:41:12	00:26:10

Elisha Rose	13 01:42:03	Long	9 Female	00:15:43	00:15:06	00:43:28	00:27:44
Hailey O'Connell	1 01:57:23	Long	10 Female	00:18:43	00:18:50	00:49:20	00:30:29
Kerrie Hall	9 01:57:32	Long	11 Female	00:20:05	00:19:21	00:46:06	00:31:58
Katja Danielsson	7 02:06:05	Long	12 Female	00:16:04	00:19:53	00:50:34	00:39:33
Michael Semark	57 01:00:49	Short	1 Male	00:08:03	00:13:51	00:24:26	00:14:28
Ryan Walker	62 01:06:38	Short	2 Male	00:08:24	00:15:33	00:26:10	00:16:31
Alistair White	56 01:08:08	Short	3 Male	00:10:07	00:16:22	00:27:30	00:14:07
Jack McLean	63 01:10:34	Short	4 Male	00:08:10	00:16:52	00:29:07	00:16:24
Todd Alexis	61 01:11:52	Short	5 Male	00:10:48	00:17:18	00:25:36	00:18:08
Christopher Semark	58 01:13:06	Short	6 Male	00:02:47	00:18:00	00:30:56	00:21:22
Matthew Phippen	59 01:16:21	Short	7 Male	00:04:15	00:22:36	00:28:34	00:20:55
Elouise Sarka	53 01:03:46	Short	1 Female	00:07:33	00:15:10	00:26:12	00:14:49
Caroline Oates	54 01:04:35	Short	2 Female	00:08:13	00:15:09	00:25:07	00:16:04
Michelle Beaton	49 01:08:16	Short	3 Female	00:09:35	00:16:04	00:26:20	00:16:16
Jessica Kirkham	52 01:10:57	Short	4 Female	00:08:26	00:17:44	00:28:51	00:15:54
Jessica Osorno Caro	50 01:15:30	Short	5 Female	00:07:54	00:18:40	00:31:15	00:17:40
Fiona Goodland	51 01:16:10	Short	6 Female	00:08:16	00:20:10	00:28:38	00:19:04
Cat Sturrock	48 01:25:17	Short	7 Female	00:09:47	00:20:44	00:34:39	00:20:06
Sally Hincksman	55 01:32:00	Short	8 Female	00:14:11	00:20:17	00:37:25	00:20:06